Bib Name

5

6

3

14
16
1

9

2

29
8

15
11
17
32
24
22
18
28
19
42
53
13
37
26
10
52
35
54
39
56
23
31
43
25
46
12
30
49
27
40
55
34
45
7

47
33
41
44
21
36
50

Graham Pettersson

Cooper Hummel
Dash Dyer

Elijah Davidson
Soryn Lonergan
Haddy Barrett
Lucas Cruz
Bailey Dyer
Pierce Carrington
Vivian Jacobson
Asa Davidson
Jaime Claros
Arnav Kollarapu
Hallie Hackler
Eddie Amador
Simon Graves
Amanda Joaquim
Tyler Leyster
Cora Thelen

Eli Henson

Wesley Pettersson

Brennan Watson
Matthew Kimball
Brandon Keener
Andrew Klein
Ainsley Barbeau
Rachel Patel
Clara Pettersson
Brandon Blue
Nora Sawvill
Logan Dixon
Easton Gebke
Raylan Griess
Emily Haver
Cooper Freeman
Olivia Reese
Juliana Smith
Calvin LaRusch
Patrick Keener
Noah Lalani
Ryan Sauvill
Preston Bender
Benedict Reyes
Honor Hummel
Kelsi Freeman
Brooke Bender
Hana Lalani
Isabella Reyes
Elizabeth Graves
Asher Spiegel
Jack Boyd

Category

Dreamers (Boys 6-10)
Dreamers (Boys 6-10)
Dreamers (Boys 6-10)
Dreamers (Boys 6-10)
Dreamers (Girls 6-10)
Dreamers (Girls 6-10)
Dreamers (Boys 6-10)
Dreamers (Girls 6-10)
Dreamers (Boys 6-10)
Dreamers (Girls 6-10)
Dreamers (Boys 6-10)
Dreamers (Boys 6-10)
Dreamers (Boys 6-10)
Dreamers (Girls 6-10)
Dreamers (Boys 6-10)
Dreamers (Boys 6-10)
Dreamers (Girls 6-10)
Dreamers (Boys 6-10)
Dreamers (Girls 6-10)
Dreamers (Boys 6-10)
Dreamers (Boys 6-10)
Dreamers (Boys 6-10)
Dreamers (Boys 6-10)
Dreamers (Boys 6-10)
Dreamers (Boys 6-10)
Dreamers (Girls 6-10)
Dreamers (Girls 6-10)
Dreamers (Girls 6-10)
Dreamers (Boys 6-10)
Dreamers (Girls 6-10)
Dreamers (Boys 6-10)
Dreamers (Boys 6-10)
Dreamers (Boys 6-10)
Dreamers (Girls 6-10)
Dreamers (Boys 6-10)
Dreamers (Girls 6-10)
Dreamers (Girls 6-10)
Dreamers (Boys 6-10)
Dreamers (Boys 6-10)
Dreamers (Boys 6-10)
Dreamers (Boys 6-10)
Dreamers (Boys 6-10)
Dreamers (Boys 6-10)
Dreamers (Girls 6-10)
Dreamers (Girls 6-10)
Dreamers (Girls 6-10)
Dreamers (Girls 6-10)
Dreamers (Girls 6-10)
Dreamers (Girls 6-10)
Dreamers (Boys 6-10)
Dreamers (Boys 6-10)
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15:34.78
15:58.00
16:29.39
16:50.07
16:54.36
17:19.34
17:23.12
17:45.42
18:02.13
18:13.22
18:17.90
19:03.60
19:18.17
19:39.48
20:10.05
20:26.27
20:45.15
20:59.86
21:02.95
21:17.99
21:35.80
21:41.56
22:07.39
22:11.53
22:22.09
22:53.41
22:57.08
23:49.75
24:09.48
24:51.68
24:59.88
25:36.19
25:39.44
26:06.04
26:10.24
26:11.60
26:34.39
26:43.34
26:45.56
27:00.35
27:02.03
28:04.64
28:52.67
29:07.54
30:23.65
30:31.71
30:45.19
31:01.40
32:02.88
32:14.53
32:33.88



